
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMIS~[Plf 
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

October 31,2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

Address: _7_3_53_F_a_Irn_o_u_th _ 

City and Zip Code: Prairie Village, KS 66208 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee v' Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27,2016) 

$ 1,886.221. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

20,000.002. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3.	 Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 21,886.22 

15,770.654. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

$ 6,115.575. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

0.006. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

0.007. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

J(JL 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/28/16 ~Co..M..o\...~ 
Date ature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

. ',nsans for Quality Mental Health Services 

\ ..dme of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Assn of Comm Mental Health Ctrs 
10/05/16 534 S. Kansas Ave., Ste 330 

Topeka, KS 66603 

c, """5'.(' ,:.;. i,~\} i:u ' , " ,', 
, :..:' . ::::. :::; i:':( i,>'· 

.~ ',/. ~':'. , , 

Occupation of
 
Individual Giving More
 

Than $150
 

Professional Organization 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

,f $20,000.00 

, , 

$20,000.00 
" "'. 

, , 

' '''','II::+ 
'. 

:, 

RECEIVED 
Page _f_of_I_ 

JUL 'I 02017 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 
(Name) 

Date 
Name/Address 
To whom expenditure is made 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name and address 

8/9/16 Security Bank 
yth & Minnesota Ave 
Kansas City, KS 66101 

Service charge $10.60 

9/9/16 Security Bank 
yth & Minnesota Ave 
Kansas City, KS 66101 

Service charge $10.05 

9/13/16 Dan Hawkins for Kansas House 
9406 Harvest Ln. 
Wichita, KS 67212 

Campaign Contribution $500 

9/13/16 Steven Johnson for Kansas House 
10197 S. Hopkins Rd. 
Assaria, KS 67416 

Campaign Contribution 

-

$500 

19/13/16 Susan L. Concannon for KS House 
921 N. Mill 
Beloit, KS 67420 

Campaign Contribution $300 

9/13/16 Tom Hawk for Kansas Senate 
2600 Woodhaven Ct. 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Campaign Contribution $300 

10/3/16 Tom Holland for Kansas Senate 
961 E. 1600 Road 
Baldwin City, KS 66006 

Campaign Contribution $250 

110/3/16 Bill Hutton for Kansas Senate 
13939 Parallel 
Basehor, KS 66007 

Campaign Contribution $250 

10/3/16 Barbara Bollier for Kansas Senate 
6910 Overhill Rd. 
Mission Hills, KS 66208 

Campaign Contribution $500 

10/3/16 Caryn Tyson for Kansas Senate 
P.O. Box 191 
Parker, KS 66072 

Campaign Contribution $250 

10/3/16 Bruce Givens for Kansas Senate 
1525 County Club Rd. 
EI Dorado, KS 67042 

Campaign Contribution 

-

$250 

10/3/16 Chuck Schmidt for Kansas Senate 
1001 1\1. 2nd St. 
Independence, KS 67301 

Campaign Contribution $250 

10/3/16 Jeff Longbine for Kansas Senate 
2801 Lakeridge Rd 
Emporia, KS 66801 

Campaign Contribution $500 

10/3/16 Laura Kelly for Kansas Senate 
234 SW Greenwood Ave 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Campaign Contribution $500 

10/3/16 Lynn W. Rogers for Kansas Senate 
912 N Spaulding 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Campaign Contribution 

iOr.:t-"-"li .'.""""" 

$250 

, 'h·'_ ,.,., " ~I...i 
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I 

10/3/16 Dan Kerschen for Kansas Senate 
645 S. 263 W 
Garden Plain, KS 67050 

10/3/16 Keith Humphrey for Kansas Senate 
2924 N. Rough Creek Rd. 
Derby, KS 67037 

10/3/16 Don Shimkus for Kansas Senate 
301 N. Pacific 
Oxford, KS 67119 

10/3/16 Mary Jo Taylor for Kansas Senate 
114 N. Union 
Stafford, KS 67578 

10/3/16 Edward E. Berger for KS Senate 
250'1 Briarwood Ln 
Hutchinson, KS 67502 

10/3/16 Elaine S. Bowers for KS Senate 
1326 N, 150th Rd. 
Concordia, KS 66901 

10/3/16 Molly Baumgardner for KS Senate 
29467 Masters Court 
Louisburg, KS 66053 

10/3/16 Bud Estes for Kansas Senate 
1405 Elbow Bend 
Dodge City, KS 67801 

10/3/16 John Doll for Kansas Senate $250 
2927 Cliff Place 
Garden City, KS 67846 

10/3/16 Anthony Hensley for KS Senate 
2226 Southeast Virginia Avenue 
Topeka KS 66605 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

Jim Kelly for Kansas House 
309 South 5th St. 
Independence, KS 67301 
Erin L. Davis for Kansas House 
12018 S. Clinton St. 
Olathe, KS 66061 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

Cindy Neighbor for Kansas House 
10405 W. 52nd Terr 
Shawnee, KS 66203 
Stephanie Clayton for KS House 
9825 Woodson Drive 
Overland Park, KS 66207 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

Linda Gallagher for Kansas House 
7804 Monrovia St. 
Lenexa, KS 66216 
Melissa Rooker for Kansas House 
4124 Brookridge Drive 
Fairway, KS 66205 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

James Eric Todd for Kansas House 
9812 W 118th St #3 
Overland Park, KS 66210 
Louis E. Ruiz for Kansas House 
2914 W 46th Ave 
Kansas City, KS 66103 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

REeF" ''-.-~> ,,' ":1 j\;:D 

$250
 

$250
 

$250
 

$250
 

$300
 

$300
 

$500
 

$250
 

$250
 

$250
 

$300
 

$250
 

$250
 

$300
 

$300
 

$250
 

$250
 

$250
 

JUl 'J D?O! 7 
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10/3/16 Kathy Wolfe Moore for KS House 
3209 N. 131st Street 
Kansas City, KS 66109 

10/3/16 Willie Dove for Kansas House 
14715 Timber Lane 
Bonner Springs, KS 66012 

10/3/16 Barbara W. Ballard for KS House 
1532 Alvamar Drive 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

10/3/16 Scott Schwab for Kansas House 
14953 W. 140th Terr 
Olathe, KS 66062 

10/3/16 Adrienne Olejnik for Kansas House 
611 Green 
Rossville, KS 66533 

10/3/16 Blaine Finch for Kansas House 
5 SW Fairview Drive 
Ottawa, KS 66067 

10/3/16 Sydney Carlin for Kansas House 
1650 Sunny Slope Lane 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

10/3/16 John E. Barker for Kansas House 
103 Wassinger Dr. 
Abilene, KS 67410 

10/3/16 Marc Rhoades for Kansas House 
1006 Lazy Creek Drive 
Newton, KS 67114 

10/3/16 Don Schroeder for Kansas House 
708 Charles St. 
Hesston, KS 67062 

10/3/16 Henry Helgerson for Kansas House 
12 E Peach Tree Lane 
Wichita,_KS 67207 

10/3/16 Chuck Weber for Kansas House 
2331 N. Winstead Cir. 
Wichita, KS 67226 

10/3/16 Leslie G. Osterman for KS House 
1401 Dallas 
Wichita, KS 67217 

10/3/16 Ponka-We Victors for KS House 
2220 Mascot 
Wichita, KS 67204 

10/3/16 Steven R. Becker for KS House 
11309 East 69th Ave 
Buhler, KS 67522 

10/3/16 Brenda Landwehr for KS House 
2611 N. Bayside Ct 
Wichita, KS 67205 

10/3/16 Eber Phelps for Kansas House 
3103 Olympic Lane 
Hays, KS 67601 

10/3/16 Tory M. Amberger for KS House 
1221 McKinley St. 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

_. 
Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

-
Campaign Contribution 

HECFi\&~=n 

$300 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$300 

$250 

$250 

$500 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 
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10/3/16 Don Hineman for Kansas House 
116 S. Longhorn Rd. 
Dighton, KS 67839 

10/3/16 J. Russell Jennings for KS House 
515 Pleasantview 
Lakin, KS 67860 

10/3/16 Shannon Francis for Kansas House 
1501 Tucker Court 
Liberal, KS 67901 

10/13/16 Dorothy HU~hes for KS House 
6009 W. 76 Terr 
Prairie Village, KS 66208 

10/13/16 J. Russell Jennings for KS House 
515 Pleasantview 
Lakin, KS 67860 

Campaign Contribution $300 

Campaign Contribution $300 

Campaign Contribution $250 

Campaign Contribution $250 

Campaign Contribution $200 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total itemized expenditures this period $15,770.65 
Total un-itemized expenditures of $50 or less $0 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOS (to line 4 of Summary) $15,770.65 

'I', -1,JUL. I C! 20 1 ? 
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KANSAS GOVERNl\lENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT .t:)~~ 

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE --V"eQ 

October 31, 2016 k..~"i(J;"f!'fh..~cr 3 7lDIS 
';",1'jI;", ;:;''tJ>,.' 

"'M ....'lllt;;]' c,.~~FILE WITH SECRETARY OF' STATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

Address: 1353 Fat~t>uth 

City and Zip Code: Prairie Village, KS 66208 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee Political Committee L 

_.__ Amen.ded fiEn.g 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . $1,886.22 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 20,000.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 21,886.22 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 15,770.65 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. $ 6,115.57 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 0.00 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a fll!se document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/28/16 ~C~-\...~ 
Date	 Sli ature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2016 



SCH£DULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHEU.RECEIPTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Amount ofCheckOccupation of 
Cash, Check, Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving More Name and Address 

Loan or OtherThan $150 of ContributorDate 
Loan E fondsCash Check Receipt{}t...~ 

Professional Organization Assn of Comm Mental Health Ctrs 
$20,000.00534 S. Kansas Ave., Ste 330 .f10/05/16 

11)~'f..?l, '(\'2> %'6'0:) 

$20,000.00
Subtotal This Page 

Page __ { _ot 1 . 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for QualJty Mental Health Services 
(Name) 

Name/Address 
Date To whom expenditure is made 

8/9/16 Security Bank 
i h & Minnesota A.\Je 
Kansas City, KS 66101 

9/9/16 Security Bank 
i h & Minnesota Ave 
Kan.sas Cit'!, KS 661.01. 

9/13/16 Dan Hawkins for Kansas House 
9406 Harvest In. 
Wichita, KS 67212 

911311,~ Ste.\Jet'. Johnson ~QI" Kansas Hoo~ 

10197 S. Hopkins Rd. 
Assaria KS 67416 

I 9/13/16 Susan l. Concannon for KS House 
I 92.1, N. Mil\ 

h113/16 
Beloit KS 67420 
Tom Hawk for Kansas Senate 

! 2600 Woodhaven Ct. 
I Manhattan KS 66502 

[1013/16 Tom Holland for Kansas Senate 
961 E. 1600 Road 1,
Baldwin City, KS 66006 , 

...._--­

10/3/16 Bill Hutton for Kansas Senate 
13939 Parallel 
Basehor, KS 66007 

10/3/16 Barbara Bollier for Kansas Senate 
6910 Overhill Rd. 
Mission Hills, KS 66208 

i 10/3/16 Caryn Tyson for Kansas Senate 
P.O. Box 191 
Parker, KS 66072 

10/3/16 Bruce Givens for Kansas Senate 
1525 County Club Rd. 
El Dorado, KS 67042 

10/3/16 Chuck Schmidt for Kansas Senate 
1001 N. 2nd St. 
Independence, KS 67301 I 

10/3/16 Jeff longbine for Kansas Senate 
2801 lakeridge Rd 
Emporia, KS 66801 

I 10/3/16 laura Kelly for Kansas Senate 
234 SWGreenwood Ave I 

Purpose of Exoenditure 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, listcandidate name and address Amount 

Service charge , $10.60 

II Service charge $10.05 

,-------,
Campaign Contribution $500 

Campai,gn Cont,ibut.ion $500 

Campaign Contribution $300 

Campaign Contribution $300 

Campaign Contribution $250 

Campaign Contribution $250 

Campaign Contribution $500 

! I
Campaign Contribution 

l
I 

Campaign Contribution $250-i:~ I 

ICampaign Contribution ~ $250­

\ 
I 

Campaign Contribution 
1$500 

I 

-1 
Campaign Contribution $500I I/3, I Topeka, KS 66606 L
 

10 ICamp'aign Contribution
 10/3/16 I lynn W. Rogers for Kansas Senate r !912 N SpaUlding I l250 I
L Wichita, KS 67203 _ 

Schedule C: Page 1 of 4 



---

I 

10/3/16 

.­
10/3/16 

iQJ31i6 

, 10/3/16
I 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

10/3/16
I 

10/3/16 

I 10/3/16 
I 

I 
110/3/16 

110/3/16 
I 

110/3/16 

10/3/16 

110/3/16 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

I
I 

I Gar. I<e.),"",~.e", ~'\) 1<01'\'<'0'& Stel'\ote II 

645 S. 263 W 
Garden Plain, KS 67050 i 
Keith Humphrey for Kansas Senate 

i 2924 N. Rough Creek Rd. 
Derby, KS 67037 
Don Shimkus for Kansas Senate 
301 N. Pacific 
Oxford, KS 67119 
Mary Jo )"ayloT 10T 'l\.ansas 'Senate 
114 N. Union 
Stafford KS 67578 _ ... _... 
Edward E. Berger for KS Senate
 
2501 Briarwood Ln
 
Hutchinson, KS 67502
 
Elaine S. Bowers for KS Senate
 
1326 N.150th Rd.
 
Concordia. KS 66901
 
Molly Baumgardner for KS Senate
 
29467 Masters Court
 
Louisburg, KS 66053
 
Bud Estes for Kansas Senate
 
~4G5 E\oow S'cmi
 
Dodge City. KS 67801
 
John Doll for Kansas Senate $250
 
2927 Cliff Place
 

. Garden City, KS 67846 
Anthony Hensley for KS Senate 
2226 Southeast Virginia Avenue 
Topeka KS 66605 
Jim Kelly for Kansas House 
309 South 5th St. 
Independence, KS 67301 
Erin L. Davis for Kansas House 
12018 S. Clinton St. 
Olathe KS 66061 
Cindy Neighbor for Kansas House 
10405 W. 52nd Terr 
Shawnee KS 66203 
Stephanie Clayton for KS House 
9825 Woodson Drive 
Overland Park, KS 66207 
Linda Gallagher for Kansas House 
7804 Monrovia S1. 

,lenexa. KS 66216 

c.om?O~", c.o",W,oot.i'\)'i', 

Campaign Contnbutlon 

Campaign Contribution 

Campa)gn Con'\l)Du\)On 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

_I
 
I Campaign Contribution 
I 

Campaign Contribution 

,_ 1~25\\ I
 

_.._._-".. 

-_.­

-

---tmo-1
 
$250H
I~25Q
 
$300 ~ 
$300 

j - ­
$500 

$250 

$250 

1$250 

300 lI$ 

1$350 j 
$250
 

$300
 

$300
 

$250 

James Eric Todd for Kansas House +-:-C-am-pa--:j-gn-C-on-t-rib-u-tj-o-n-----~------t-::-$2=-5=cO"'--1 

9812 W 118th St#3 I 
Overland Park, KS 66210 -i 
Louis E. Ruiz for Kansas House- I Campaign Contribution $250 j'
 

2914 W 46th Ave I
 
Kansas City, KS 66103 I I ,


l__._--''-- .,, ._,.. ,, .. __~ .-.! 
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...	 $300 _ 

$250 

I I 14953 W, 140th Terr
 
Olathe, KS 66062 __
 

10/3/16
 Adrienne Olejnik for Kansas House
 
611 Green
 

:-----:__+-::R.;,:o:..::s:.::.sv.:..:i~lIe::L,..:..,K:.=S~6:.:6;.:::5:.::.3=-3


r 
/10/3/16 I Blaine Finch for Kansas House
 

5 SW Fa'IN'lew Drive
 
Ottawa KS 66067
 

10/3/16	 Sydney Carlin for Kansas House
 
1650 Sunny Slope Lane
 

$500 

I 

.f250 ,

I$250 
I
, 

~ Hays, KS 67601 II 1Oi3:-:/-1-6-1'f-:T:::-o~ry'---'-M-. -A-rn-b-e.;;....rg-e-r-:fo-r--,K--:S~H-o-us-e--+I-c:-a-m-p·-a-Ig-n-C=-o-n-t-nb-u--tl-o-n _ .. - $250 ! 

$250 

$250 

---.----.----.-.--~-lCampaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Kathy Wolfe Moore for KS House 
3209 N, 131st Street 
Kansas Cit , KS 66109 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

I 10/3/16 

Willie Dove for Kansas House 
14715 Timber Lane 

, BonneT SPT\ntlS, '!<..S 'OO\)'i2 :=r,'
Barbara W. Ballard for KS House Campaign Contribution 
1532 Alvamar Drive 
Lawrence, KS 66047 ---~--~----------._ ....--------I----4 
Scott Schwab for Kansas House , Campaign Contribution $250 

I 
---:--:-__1---=--_---;-------:::---:-::-----:-:-__~ .____+.--_____1 

Campaign Contribution $250 

-----:-:------f--:::----~--::---.--------------....._+_:::_=_::_:::____I 

Campaign Contribution $300 

Manhattan KS 66502 .. _.-+-------
10/3116 John E. Barker for Kansas House I Campaign Contribution $_.25_0-1 

103 Wassinger Dr. ~+ 
Abilene, KS 67410 :----:---=--:-c----------------+_ 

10/3/16 Marc Rhoades for Kansas House Campaign Contribution 
1006 Lazy Creek Drive 
Newton, KS 67114 ' 

$250 

Campaign Contribution 

Don Schroeder for Kansas House Campaign Contribution 
708 Charles St. 
Hesston KS 67062 
Henry Helgerson for Kansas House -Campaign Contribution 
12 E Peach Tree Lane 
Wichita, KS 67207 
Chuck Weber for Kansas House 
2331 N. Winstead Cir, 
Wichita, KS 67226 

10/3/16 

10/3/16 

110/3/16 

$250 

$250 

~--:---+-..,-----::----=------,::------_t_----------.-.-------------+---------1 
10/3/16 Leslie G. Osterman for KS House Campaign Contribution 

1401 Dallas 
Wichita KS 67217 

10:-:-/3=-/':":1-=6--+2-::::P2:..:..o;"7~,;;.,;~~-~7.s~~7:.;:-:c'7to::...;r:..:..s-;:-fo-i-~ k..,..,S:-cH-o~u-s-e---+__campaign Contribution 
1 

Wichita, KS 67204 

11309 East 69th Ave 
$250Steven R. Becker for KS House 

I
Campaign Contribution 10/3/16 

10/3/16 
Buhler, KS 67522 

. -=B:.--,r_e_nd~a_:_'_L---:a:_n-d_;;_w-e_,_.,hr:_f-o-r_K-:S-,-H_o_u_s_e_--+-",::c_a_m_p_a:-i9_n--::c_o_n_tr_ib_ut_io_n__.__.2611 N. Bayside Ct 
____+ Wichita, KS 67205 

-'10/3/16 Eber Phelps for Kansas House Campaign Contribution 
3103 Olympic Lane 

I 

I 11221 McKinley 51. I 
l I Great Bend, KS 67530 I _--<1 1 
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515 Pleasantview 
-----~--_._--_.__.__... 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

r 

Campaign Contribution 110/3/16 I Don Hineman for Kansas House 
. 1.1.6 S.longt\om Rd. 

Diohton, KS 67839 .. 
10/3/16 J. Russell Jennings for KS House Campaign Contribution 

515 Pleasantview 
Lakin. KS 67860 

------~--_. 

Campaign Contribution 
\ 1501 Tucker Court 

Liberal, KS 67901 

Shannon Francis for Kansas House 10/3/16 

~-------~-_.f-- ..­ 1--- '..
10/13/16 Campaign ContributIon 

6009 W. 76 Terr 
Prairie VillaQe, KS 66208 

10/13/16 

Dorothy HU~hes for KS House 

J. Russell Jennings for KS House Campaign Contribution 

$300 

$250 

$250 

$200 

,. 

Total itemized expenditures this period 
, 
$15,770.65 

Total un-itemized expenditures of $50 or less $0 

$15,770.65 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOS (to line 4 of Summary) 

Schedule C: Page 4 of 4 


